White Inspectors Gloves
Reversible and Hemmed

100% Nylon, Low Lint

Straight Thumb

Smooth, thin and cool nylon inspection

gloves

good for low lint applications

Product #
8700XS
87008
8700M
8700L
8700XL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size

X - Small
Small
Medium
Large

X - Large

Case Pack
100
100
100
100
100

901.795.5810
800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/8700

Case Weight (Ib)
21.800

23.400
26.700
28.900
32.100



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/8700

